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HX Base Yr

4194 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,172 115.9000 69.54 81,501 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 30,041

UOP 100 25 25 696

USP 192 35 67 1,864

1,372 1,172 32,600

BAS= W24 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W16 S27 E12 USP=  S12 E16 N12
W16$ E28 N27$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 16 20 320.00 UT 2.45 2.45 100 0 0 3 100 784

6 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

10,234

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500

2 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 80

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 28.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 8,008

4 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 30.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 76,250


